Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2020/2021

TC Weilheim (20463 )
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Anlage
Kirchheimer Str. 115, 73235 Weilheim

Hallenadresse
Kirchheimer Strae 115, 73235 Weilheim
T 07023 /3877 G 07023 / 2517

Sportwart/in
Rosch, Tobias
T 015736205006 sportwart@tcweilheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Markus
T 0176/29123770 markus.mmm.mueller@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.04.2024 14:24 | Seite 1

Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Uwe Reiff

m 01793835115; uwereiff@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Scheufele, Michael
Reiff, Uwe

Huss, Alexander
Weiler, Bernd
Kaiser, Thomas
Haist, Manfred
Faulhaber, Mike
Zahn, Holger
Kosmol, Thomas
Mehring, Bernd
Gabriel, Robert
Prinz, Karl

Stiber, Michael
Lattacher, Uli
Schwaier, Holger
Rosch, Thomas
Dr. Ulmer, Michael
Ensinger, Hans-Peter
Maack, Ronald
Zahl, Jurgen
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Hunter, Gordon (AUS*)
Maier, Kurt

Rilling, Gerd

Pfister, Andreas
Gunther, Klaus

Hubbe, Alexander
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Zambuto, Alfio (ITA A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350688
16750435
16950088
16550071
16750455
15650743
15851422
16401485
16200384
16050005
17050100
15750761
15250801
15551135
16950090
15450666
16852384
15750605
16650565
16550557
15150836
16852383
15050792
14450656
14750686
15250812
15350605

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Mack, Karl-Heinz
29 Buchter, Jirgen

30 Cronauer, Wolfgang
31 Stifel, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
15951503 LK23,0
14450659 LK23,0
15250803 LK23,0
15050624 LK23,0
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